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PROTOCOLO

0000219602
0000274190
0000248139
0000222024
0000208863
0000180568
0000224727
0000240902
0000184192

0000176416
0000009311

0000231249
0000230494
0000042615
0000175908

0000271868
0000179066

0000177466
0000248141
0000219906
0000254189
1000016788

NOME DO CONTEMPLADO

RAMAO DE ALMEIDA

PATRICIA MARTINS RODRIGUES
CRISTIANE FIRMO DA SILVA
ANGELITA FERREIRA
HERMESON CARTINHAS PIRES
MARCILENE SOUZA DA SILVA
JESSICA LIMA DA COSTA
JAYCE MEDRADO CARDOSO

KEVELLYN VASQUES DUARTE
CABRAL

MERIDIANA MARTINS DE MORAES

EDERSON LARROQUE DE
FREITAS

EDIRLENE CANEPA DOS SANTOS
ZULMIRA DA SILVA MARTINEZ
IVONETE TRELHA

RENATO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

CLOTILDE AVALO PRIETO

ODINEIA ROCHA RICALDES DE
LIMA

MICHELE DA CRUZ FLORES
JANETE QUINTANA ALVES

ELOISA JARA MACIEL

STELLA MARIS DE ALMEIDA PAIVA
EDNA PEREIRA GARCIA

CPF DO CONTEMPLADO

HH#.T17.111-##
###.370.268-##
###.256.751-##
###.131.441-##
###.874.081-##
###.404 .93 1-##
###.894.791-##
###.586.191-##
###.055.531-##

###.393.891-##
###.961.681-##

###.185.401-##
#H##.632.211-##
###.035.231-##
###.302.651-##

H###.973.261-##
###.201.371-##

###.338.971-##
###.650.471-##
###.226.981-##
###.749.831-##
###.161.701-##

NOME DO CONJUGE
JANINA ORTEGA CARDOSO

AFRANIO CASTILHO CABRAL
SUZANA SOUZA DA SILVA
GILMAR SILVEIRA DE MORAES

RODRIGO DE SOUZA

LUCINEIDE JACQUES SANCHES DE
FREITAS

RONALDO PEREIRA

KAMYLLA CARNEIRO DA SILVA
BRITES DOS SANTOS

VALDINEI ALBERTO MIRANDOLA
ANDRE DE LIMA

WELLINGTON SANTANA MULLER
ALEXANDRE SABRAL VIEIRA

CPF DO CONJUGE DATA DE ASSINATURA QD LT

#H##.660.221-##

#H##.877.201-##
###.303.401-##
###.917.801-##

###.091.791-##

###.056.251-##

#H##.708. 76 1-##

###.872.351-##

###.233.331-##
###.895.711-##

###.204.811-##
###.339.011-##

30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023

30/05/2023
30/05/2023

30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023

30/05/2023
30/05/2023

30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023

13 19
01 05
02 11
10 05
13 15
02 10
11 17
13 14
13 17

01 01
01 03

13 21
02 02
13 18
10 04

02 03
01 o7

11 26
11 20
01 06
02 04
11 24
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0000178231
0000233067
0000223856

0000254229
0000064426

0000264221
0000175607
0000178125
0000185463
0000271598
0000219196
0000235547
0000241205
0000255025
0000265716
1000022763
0000179470
0000258384
0000230269
0000230871
0000264507
0000262750
0000264516
0000178217

LUANA DE MORAES LOPES
JULIETE SOUZA DE ALMEIDA

ELZA MARIA RAMIRES MARTINS
LOPES

SILVIA CRISTINA DE NOVAIS

TANIA REGINA PAIM CAVALHEIRO
MARTINS

CLAUDIA DE SOUZA RODRIGUES
FELIPE TIAGO MALLMANN

NAIARA PEREIRA CAVALHEIRO
ANA MARIA DE SOUZA AREVALO
DANUBIA CRISTINA LUGE ORTEGA
CAMILA LEITE CABRAL

JOSIENE FERREIRA SABIA

ALINE CHAPARRO FRANCO
GLAUCINEIA LEITE BARBOZA
GILEIDE NEVES BEZERRAS LOPES
ANA LUCIA COENES AlVI

JULIANE JARA MACIEL

CELINA VILLALBA DOSANTO
JACQUELINE DA SILVA BRASIL
ADRIANA DE SOUZA MENDES
ALINE DE SOUZA BIEIRA
ROSILENE APARECIDA DA COSTA
CRISTIANE CALISTRO

NILCELIA LUGE DE CAMPOS

###.294 . 351-##
H#H##.442.201-##
H###.986.97 1-##

H###.366.511-##
###.186.771-##

###.033.921-##
###.012.471-##
###.018.741-##
###.330.731-##
###.527.121-##
###.581.541-##
###.760.431-##
###.097.451-##
###.934.361-##
###.330.641-##
###.290.871-##
###.949.661-##
###.327. 7151-##
###.583.311-##
###.000.531-##
###.858.811-##
###.059.501-##
###.092.921-##
#H##.215.441-##

CARLOS NEY ROSSAT DIAS

NELSON DE ALMEIDA CAMPOS
ANTONIEL GOMES MARTINS

FRANCIMAR ALVES PEREIRA
ALVINA DE PAULA MAGALHAES
AGEU CAVALHEIRO DE MORAES
SAULO FERNANDES DE SOUZA

DIOGO DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

ALONSO FERREIRA

AMADO VERA SANTACRUZ

WALDANO ALVARES FERREIRA

#H##.317.491-##

#H##.346.031-##
###.362.011-##

###.503.081-##
#H##.715.691-##
###.019.601-##
#H##.660.521-##

###.122.581-##

###.575.401-##

H#H##.327.7141-##

#H##.996.631-##

30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023

30/05/2023
30/05/2023

30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023

13
02
10

11
13

11
11
10
11
02
02
11
01
11
11
02
02
11
11
01
10
11
02
02

16
09
01

16
22

23
14
07
18
14
05
19
04
22
27
01
12
25
28
12
02
15
08
13
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0000271463 PATRICIA APARECIDA JARA ###.048.681-## 30/05/2023 11 21
GARCIA

0000264537 ROSILENE DA CRUZ FERNANDES  ###.426.661-## 30/05/2023 13 20

0000255845 KAREN REGINA XIMENES ###.398.571-## DEMIVALDO MACHADO ###.218.921-##  30/05/2023 10 08

0000271065 THAIS OLIVEIRA BONFANTE #H##.296.791-## 30/05/2023 10 06

0000265187 DIANDRA GOMES DE SOUZA ###.265.031-## RONISON DIAS DE SOUZA ###.257.121-##  30/05/2023 10 03
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